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Anlage
Im Wasen, 71691 Freiberg

Hallenadresse
Wasenstr. 37-1, 71691 Freiberg
tennishalle@tc-freiberg.de

Sportwart/in
Liebel, Roger
T 0171 9759820 roger.liebel@tc-freiberg.de

Jugendwart/in

Glockle, Oliver
gloeckle@tc-freiberg.de
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Herren 40 1 (4er)
MF: Steffen Augustin

m 01604479799; mailsteffenaugustin@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Augustin, Steffen
Bollacher, Felix

Asanuma, Marlon
Kienzle, Marc

Aldinger, Christian
Turba, Oliver
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Wirth, Hartmut
E2 Liebel, Roger
E3 Arnold, Erwin
E4 Spiegel, Martin
E5 Homberg, Jan
E6 Schenck, Marco

E7 Haltenhof, Alexander

E8 Wied, Michael

E9 Bechtle, Uwe
E10Killian, Klaus
E11Weindorf, Michael
E12Glo6ckle, Oliver
E13Schneider, Hilmar

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Marthaler, Alexander

Habermann, Holger
Schieck, Christopher

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17701302
17950790
17650289
17952729
18153660
17162054
18065636
17250561
16993909

15650040
16303998
16150341
16650363
17051124
16855228
17950327
17150007
16450050
16150017
16251546
16551662
16253038

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK10,2
LK15,2
LK16,8
LK20,3
LK20,5
LK21,1
LK22,0
LK22,4
LK23,2

LK11,0
LK11,6
LK15,4
LK17,1
LK18,2
LK19,0
LK20,2
LK20,2
LK21,1
LK21,5
LK21,8
LK22,4
LK22,8

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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